

Drofoccional

The Society of Innovative Educationalist & Scientific Research Professional Chennai

"Dedicated to Educationalist & Professional"

Accredited with

Innovative Scientific Research Professional Malaysia[®] Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Educational-Professional Award Selection Approval Intimation

This is to Inform that

Dr.Reshma Nikhat

has been Selected for The Innovative Global Scientific Research Educationalist-Professionals Awards & Honors Convocation 2020

To Honor the Educationalist & Professionals Achievement for Outstanding Contribution in Specialization & Continued association with Professional-Educational Initiatives You are Cordially Invited

To Receive the Educationalist-Professional Award in Person at proposed venue During the International Session

Global Convention on Multi Specialization Innovative Scientific Research Strategies (ICISRS 2020) Venue: Hotel LeMéridien, Coimbatore - 762, Avinashi Road Neelambur, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu-641062 Date: 26 July 2020 (Sunday) Time: 9.00am to 1.00pm Organized by

> The society of Innovative Educationalist & Scientific Research Professional Accredited with Innovative Scientific Research Professional Malaysia Sdn Bhd

> > Accredited Malaysia Govt. Regd Scientific Research Journals

Journal of Automotive Mechanical & Aerospace Engineering Research ISSN: 2229-9270 Journal of Engineering Today ISSN: 2180-0995 Journal of Engineering Technological Research ISSN: 2229-9262 Journal of The Technology World ISSN: 2180-1614 Journal of Electrical, Electronics & Computer Engineering Research ISSN: 2229-9289 Journal of Engineering Technology & Management Science ISSN: 2229-9254 Journal of Technology Today ISSN: 2180-0987

Accredited Indian Journals

Medidate – TNENG/2000/4933 Medical Technology World- TNENG/2000/6449

Journal of Engineering Today-ISSN 0974-8377

Based on the Best profile basis & that will be Evaluated by International Board of Directors & Executive committee Members of the Journal Advisory Board as per the Merits & Criteria of the Organization, The Extraordinary Qualifications Professional Awards & Achievement, Thesis, Paper publication, Projects, Research Activities and Guidance, National & International Journal Editorial Board Member & Reviewer, Consulting Editor, Professional & Management Consultant, Innovative Knowledge,approaches to learning, Continued Dedicated Experiences & Training, Outstanding skills & Performance, Contribution, Sustained Accomplishment in Top Management & Leadership, Active Session Chair, Advancement Educational Initiatives, Educational-Professional Membership Qualification (PMQ)with the Societies, Technological Activities, Charted & Professional Engineer Registration & Valuer, Industrial exposure and Dedicated Services, etc.

Er. K.Rajendran, B.Tech., M.S.Engg. (Aero)., FISAeroE., FISME., P.Eng., SFSIESRP

Director, Innovative Scientific Research Professional Malaysia



Dr. K. Padmanabhan, Ph.D., C.Eng., M.Sc., Ph.D., FIIPE, FIE, FISME, SFSIESRP Hon.President, SIESRP

www.globalawards.in www.globalawards.org

E-mail: info@engineeringtoday.org